Adams County Historical Society Subject Collections

Subject Name

21st Pennsylvania Cavalry
AARP
AARP
Abbottstown
Abbottstown Council of Defense
Acorn Club
Adams County Bible Society
Adams County Bicentennial Celebration
Adams County Bicentennial Committee
Adams County Bicentennial Committee (1976)
Adams County Civil War Centennial Committee
Adams County Cold Storage Company
Adams County Conservation District

Adams County Courthouse
Adams County Environmental Improvement Association

Adams County Farm Bureau Cooperative Association
Adams County Historical Society Oral Histories
Adams County Human Relations Council
Adams County Justice of the Peace
Adams County Justice of the Peace
Adams County Medical Society
Adams County Medical Society
Adams County Novelty Company
Adams County Planning Commission
Adams County Public Library
Adams County School Directors
Adams County Schools
Adams County Schools
Adams County Schools
Adams County Schools

Accession Number

2259
2017.065
2014.072
2004.133
1957
5844
4188
8750
2004.014
5492
4071
4807
4899
6624

6092

8610
2017.059
2001.086

6981

2927

2362

2006.05

5135

8769
2017.081

4701

2874

4449

4454

5040



Adams County Schools
Adams County Schools
Adams County Schools
Adams County Schools
Adams County Schools
Adams County Schools
Adams County Schools

Adams County Sesquicentennial Committee

Adams County, 175th Anniversary
Adams County, Civil War Centennial

Adams County, Plans & Regulations

American Association for State and Local History

American Red Cross
Annie Warner Hospital
Arendtsville Community Newsletter
Arendtsville Schools
Arendtsville Vocational School
Arendtsville Vocational School
Arts and Crafts Guild of Adams County
Attitudes Toward Living and Dying
Baker (Farmer)

Battle of Gettysburg, 1938 Reunion
Bicentennial of the United States
Bigham & Raffensperger (Attorneys)
Biglerville Borough Council
Biglerville Borough Council
Biglerville High School
Blocher (Carriage)

Blue and Gray Band
Bonneauville Royal Telephone Company
Bower (Merchant)

Boy Scouts of America
Boys Scouts of America
Boyscouts of America-Gettysburg

Butler Township

5312
6776
7162
7216
7567
8591
2018.072
1307
8662
8662
6124
4226
5317
50901
2010.017
5046
5588
2018.006
8183
8700
5046
2007.038
5603
8116
5409
5781
2005.067
5218
7748
3963
2882
7714
7834
2017.018
8494



Camp Colt
Camp Colt
Camp Sharpe
Cannonaders
Cannonaders
Carroll Valley Garden Club
Cashtown Creamery
Cashtown Water Company
Census, 1980
Christ Episcopal Church, York Springs
Christ Lutheran Church, Gettysburg
Church Records, Various
Cigar Makers Union (McSherrystown)
Circus Kirk
Citizens Oil Company
Civil War Roundtable
Community Concert Association
Company K, 1st PA Reserves Research
Cook (Accounts)

Cook Books, Adams County
Cross Keys Hotel
Cunningham (Accounts)
Dietrick Village
Eckert (Store)

Elks Club, Gettysburg
Elm Manufacturing Company
Evergreen Cemetery
Evergreen Cemetery
Fairfield (Unknwon Accounts)
Fairfield High School
Flohr's Church
Franklin Township
Freedom Township
Friday Afternoon Literary Club

Friends of the Guernsey Bridge

5032
4133
2014.123
2008.003
2016.038
2018.041
2002.061
6194
2017.061

7754
2015.045
4072
1306
2011.022
2013.122
2017.01
4228
2017.086
2014.058
8322
6178
8847
2018.056
5067
2008.058
8604
255
1024
5466
2005.08
4622
2015.024
2017.018
2012.01

2013.085



Fruit Growers Association of Adams County
Gallon (Artist)
Geology
Geology
Germany Township
Gettysburg (Borough of)
Gettysburg & Petersburg Turnpike Company
Gettysburg Barracks (World War One)
Gettysburg Battlefield Preservation Association
Gettysburg Bible Society
Gettysburg Bible Society
Gettysburg Bicentennial
Gettysburg Bicentennial Celebration
Gettysburg Bicentennial Planning Committee
Gettysburg Borough Council
Gettysburg Church of the Brethren
Gettysburg Civic Nursing Association
Gettysburg Civil War Roundtable
Gettysburg Civil War Roundtable
Gettysburg Civil War Roundtable
Gettysburg Civil War Roundtable
Gettysburg College
Gettysburg College Oral Histories
Gettysburg College Oral Histories
Gettysburg College Oral Histories
Gettysburg College Oral Histories
Gettysburg College Oral Histories
Gettysburg Council of United Church Women
Gettysburg Country Club
Gettysburg Electric Company
Gettysburg Furniture Company
Gettysburg Furniture Company
Gettysburg Guards
Gettysburg High School
Gettysburg Ice & Storage Company

2883
2017.009
2013.133
2017.024

4042

7506

4323

7330

5924

4110

4253

7591
2017.075
2014.101
2016.054
2003.066

4485

7825
2004.122
2004.137
2006.023

7297

8166

8299

8576
2001.043
2001.112
2008.047
2018.071

6885

8589
2004.083

3666
2013.051

7820



Gettysburg Justice of the Peace
Gettysburg Little League
Gettysburg Meals on Wheels
Gettysburg Monumental Works
Gettysburg National Bank
Gettysburg National Military Park
Gettysburg National Tower
Gettysburg Numismatic Society
Gettysburg Panel Company
Gettysburg Photographic Society
Gettysburg Post Office
Gettysburg Post Office
Gettysburg Presbyterian Church
Gettysburg School Board
Gettysburg Senior Loyal Temperance Legion
Gettysburg Times
Gettysburg Times
Gettysburg Times
Gettysburg Train Station
Gettysburg Waste Water Management
Gettysburg Waste Water Treatment
Gettysburg-Tourism Materials
Gettysburg, Families in 1863
Gettysburg, the Movie
Gettysburg, the Movie
Gettysburg/Cumberland Demonstration
Gilbert (Physician)

Girl Scouts of America
Goldsborough (Physician)
Good 'ol Times Journal
Grand Army of the Republic (GAR)

Grand Army of the Republic (GAR)-Gettysburg

Great Conewago Church
Gulden Manufacturing Company

Hamiltonban Township

7814
??77?7?

2013.007
4395
8880

2018.003

2019.003

2017.079

2004.083
6508
3261

7110
8077
6276
6633
6027
6306
4536

2004.096
7756
6048

2013.076

2013.081
7942
2016.01
6324
2881
8748
7244
2008.054
7183
6928
4106
2005.01
2010.036



Hamiton Township Schools
Harper's Weekkly Magazine
Hazel Alley Homeowners Association
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)
Historic Buildings Survey Committee (HBSC)
Historic Gettysburg-Adams County
Historic Gettysburg-Adams County (HGAC)
Hoke (Merchant)
Hotel Gettysburg
Hunterstown Research
King (Merchant)
Knox (Physician)
Ladies Prayer Breakfast
Ladies Repository Magazine
Latimore Township

League of Women Voters

Liberty and Independent Mutual Fire Insurance Company

Lincoln Cemetery Project Association
Lincoln Cemetery Project Association
Lincoln Fellowship of Pennsylvania
Littlestown Bicentennial Celebration
Littlestown High School
Littlestown United Brethren in Christ Church
Littonian Shoe Company
Livingston Shoe Factory
Low Dutch Cemetery Improvement Fund

Lutheran Quarterly

8271
4043
2017.042
6987
7117
7139
7525
7728
8709
8854
2004.136
2018.045
8368
2017.08
3074
5509
2014.12
8182
6476
2013.075
1725
7674
2015.05

4807

2004.001
2018.038
8381
2012.029
2001.100.
2019.004
2004.023
5116
2017.082

3727



Mason-Dixon Cotillion
McGinley (Accounts)
McNair (Accounts)
McSherrystown
McSherrystown Bicentennial Celebration
Meals Monument Works
Meals on Wheels
Meals on Wheels
Memorial Day Celebrations
Miller (Physician)
Mothers' Pension Fund of Adams County
Mt. Joy Township
Mummert (Accounts)

Music
Music
Musselman Company
Musselman Processor
Musselman, C. H. Company
Neely (Accounts)
Newcomers Club
No Casino Gettysburg
O'Neal (Physician)

O'Neal (Physician)

O'Neal (Physician)

Odd Fellows
0dd Fellows (IOOF)
0Odd Fellows Club (Gettysburg)
Odd Fellows Ladies Auxiliary
Oral Histories
Orrtanna Electric Company
Over the Teacups Club
Patriotic Order Sons of America (POSA)
Pennsylvani Monument Names List
Pfeffer (Brickmaker)

Plaza Restaurant

2001.132
2014.052
2014.053
2008.004
2012.029
4378
7307
2002.088
2008.047
1457
8384B
4368
6560
2007.049
2007.05
2010.031
2013.135
8386
5300
2012.003
2008.015
2410
4267
2012.024
4395

6694
2013.018

2001.088
8013
6885

2008.022
3768

2017.002
2880

4807



Plaza Restaurant
PNC Bank
Prayer Books
Reaser Furniture Company
Reaser Furniture Company
Reaser Furniture Company
Rock Top Club
Roosevelt, Franklin
Rotary Club
Rotary Club
Rotary Club of Gettysburg
School Books
Sell (Accounts)
Skelly (Accounts)
Sons of Union Veterans
Sons of Union Veterans (SUV)
Sons of Union Veterans (SUV)
Soroptimist Club
St. Francis Xavier Church
St. Mark's Church
St. Mark's Church
Straban Grange
Straban Township
Straban Township

Tawney (Blacksmith)

Times and News Publishing Company

UNICEF

Union Signal Magazine

United Service Organizations (USO)
United States Bicentennial Celebration

United States Department of Agriculture

Unknown (Miller's Accounts)
Waner (Accounts)
Washington, George
WGET/WGTY Radio Collection

8565
2014.046
2012.032

8535
8821

8543
2015.022
4083
2017.007
2017.019
2001.038
8309
8897
2014.054
4807
2008.059
2014.035
2016.047
2013.064
3867
5861
4099
3979
2003.174
7780
2016.014
7872
7238
740
8662
5750
5460
2014.054
1189
2019.022



Wills House Project 2019.020.

Women's Christian Temperance Union 2926
Women's Christian Temperance Union 5520
Women's Christian Temperance Union 5897
Women's Christian Temperance Union 6327
Women's Christian Temperance Union 6697
Women's Christian Temperance Union 7930
Women's Christian Temperance Union 8326
Women's Christian Temperance Union of Adams County 4047
Women's Club of Gettysburg 7305

World War Two Camp Corps 5168

Zip Codes 5525





