Subject Name	Accession Number
21st Pennsylvania Cavalry	2259
AARP	2017.065
AARP	2014.072
Abbottstown	2004.133
Abbottstown Council of Defense	1957
Acorn Club	5844
Adams County Bible Society	4188
Adams County Bicentennial Celebration	8750
Adams County Bicentennial Committee	2004.014
Adams County Bicentennial Committee (1976)	5492
Adams County Civil War Centennial Committee	4071
Adams County Cold Storage Company	4807
Adams County Conservation District	4899
Adams County Courthouse	6624
Adams County Environmental Improvement Association	6092
Adams County Farm Bureau Cooperative Association	8610
Adams County Historical Society Oral Histories	2017.059
Adams County Human Relations Council	2001.086
Adams County Justice of the Peace	6981
Adams County Justice of the Peace	2927
Adams County Medical Society	2362
Adams County Medical Society	2006.05
Adams County Novelty Company	5135
Adams County Planning Commission	8769
Adams County Public Library	2017.081
Adams County School Directors	4701
Adams County Schools	2874
Adams County Schools	4449
Adams County Schools	4454
Adams County Schools	5040

## Adams County Historical Society Subject Collections

Adams County Schools	5312
Adams County Schools	6776
Adams County Schools	7162
Adams County Schools	7216
Adams County Schools	7567
Adams County Schools	8591
Adams County Schools	2018.072
Adams County Sesquicentennial Committee	1307
Adams County, 175th Anniversary	8662
Adams County, Civil War Centennial	8662
Adams County, Plans & Regulations	6124
American Association for State and Local History	4226
American Red Cross	5317
Annie Warner Hospital	5091
Arendtsville Community Newsletter	2010.017
Arendtsville Schools	5046
Arendtsville Vocational School	5588
Arendtsville Vocational School	2018.006
Arts and Crafts Guild of Adams County	8183
Attitudes Toward Living and Dying	8700
Baker (Farmer)	5046
Battle of Gettysburg, 1938 Reunion	2007.038
Bicentennial of the United States	5603
Bigham & Raffensperger (Attorneys)	8116
Biglerville Borough Council	5409
Biglerville Borough Council	5781
Biglerville High School	2005.067
Blocher (Carriage)	5218
Blue and Gray Band	7748
Bonneauville Royal Telephone Company	3963
Bower (Merchant)	2882
Boy Scouts of America	7714
Boys Scouts of America	7834
Boyscouts of America-Gettysburg	2017.018
Butler Township	8494

5032
4133
2014.123
2008.003
2016.038
2018.041
2002.061
6194
2017.061
7754
2015.045
4072
1306
2011.022
2013.122
2017.01
4228
2017.086
2014.058
8322
6178
8847
2018.056
5067
2008.058
8604
255
1024
5466
2005.08
4622
2015.024
2017.018
2012.01
2013.085

Fruit Growers Association of Adams County	2883
Gallon (Artist)	2017.009
Geology	2013.133
Geology	2017.024
Germany Township	4042
Gettysburg (Borough of)	7506
Gettysburg & Petersburg Turnpike Company	4323
Gettysburg Barracks (World War One)	7330
Gettysburg Battlefield Preservation Association	5924
Gettysburg Bible Society	4110
Gettysburg Bible Society	4253
Gettysburg Bicentennial	7591
Gettysburg Bicentennial Celebration	2017.075
Gettysburg Bicentennial Planning Committee	2014.101
Gettysburg Borough Council	2016.054
Gettysburg Church of the Brethren	2003.066
Gettysburg Civic Nursing Association	4485
Gettysburg Civil War Roundtable	7825
Gettysburg Civil War Roundtable	2004.122
Gettysburg Civil War Roundtable	2004.137
Gettysburg Civil War Roundtable	2006.023
Gettysburg College	7297
Gettysburg College Oral Histories	8166
Gettysburg College Oral Histories	8299
Gettysburg College Oral Histories	8576
Gettysburg College Oral Histories	2001.043
Gettysburg College Oral Histories	2001.112
Gettysburg Council of United Church Women	2008.047
Gettysburg Country Club	2018.071
Gettysburg Electric Company	6885
Gettysburg Furniture Company	8589
Gettysburg Furniture Company	2004.083
Gettysburg Guards	3666
Gettysburg High School	2013.051
Gettysburg Ice & Storage Company	7820

Gettysburg Justice of the Peace	7814
Gettysburg Little League	????
Gettysburg Meals on Wheels	2013.007
Gettysburg Monumental Works	4395
Gettysburg National Bank	8880
Gettysburg National Military Park	2018.003
Gettysburg National Tower	2019.003
Gettysburg Numismatic Society	2017.079
Gettysburg Panel Company	2004.083
Gettysburg Photographic Society	6508
Gettysburg Post Office	3261
Gettysburg Post Office	7110
Gettysburg Presbyterian Church	8077
Gettysburg School Board	6276
Gettysburg Senior Loyal Temperance Legion	6633
Gettysburg Times	6027
Gettysburg Times	6306
Gettysburg Times	4536
Gettysburg Train Station	2004.096
Gettysburg Waste Water Management	7756
Gettysburg Waste Water Treatment	6048
Gettysburg-Tourism Materials	2013.076
Gettysburg, Families in 1863	2013.081
Gettysburg, the Movie	7942
Gettysburg, the Movie	2016.01
Gettysburg/Cumberland Demonstration	6324
Gilbert (Physician)	2881
Girl Scouts of America	8748
Goldsborough (Physician)	7244
Good 'ol Times Journal	2008.054
Grand Army of the Republic (GAR)	7183
Grand Army of the Republic (GAR)-Gettysburg	6928
Great Conewago Church	4106
Gulden Manufacturing Company	2005.01
Hamiltonban Township	2010.036

Hamiton Township Schools	8271
Harper's Weekkly Magazine	4043
Hazel Alley Homeowners Association	2017.042
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)	6987
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)	7117
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)	7139
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)	7525
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)	7728
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)	8709
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)	8854
Historic Building Survey Committee (HBSC)	2004.136
Historic Buildings Survey Committee (HBSC)	2018.045
Historic Gettysburg-Adams County	8368
Historic Gettysburg-Adams County (HGAC)	2017.08
Hoke (Merchant)	3074
Hotel Gettysburg	5509
Hunterstown Research	2014.12
King (Merchant)	8182
Knox (Physician)	6476
Ladies Prayer Breakfast	2013.075
Ladies Repository Magazine	1725
Latimore Township	7674
League of Women Voters	2015.05
Liberty and Independent Mutual Fire Insurance Company	4807
Lincoln Cemetery Project Association	2004.001
Lincoln Cemetery Project Association	2018.038
Lincoln Fellowship of Pennsylvania	8381
Littlestown Bicentennial Celebration	2012.029
Littlestown High School	2001.100.
Littlestown United Brethren in Christ Church	2019.004
Littonian Shoe Company	2004.023
Livingston Shoe Factory	5116
Low Dutch Cemetery Improvement Fund	2017.082
Lutheran Quarterly	3727

Mason-Dixon Cotillion	2001.132
McGinley (Accounts)	2014.052
McNair (Accounts)	2014.053
McSherrystown	2008.004
McSherrystown Bicentennial Celebration	2012.029
Meals Monument Works	4378
Meals on Wheels	7307
Meals on Wheels	2002.088
Memorial Day Celebrations	2008.047
Miller (Physician)	1457
Mothers' Pension Fund of Adams County	8384B
Mt. Joy Township	4368
Mummert (Accounts)	6560
Music	2007.049
Music	2007.05
Musselman Company	2010.031
Musselman Processor	2013.135
Musselman, C. H. Company	8386
Neely (Accounts)	5300
Newcomers Club	2012.003
No Casino Gettysburg	2008.015
O'Neal (Physician)	2410
O'Neal (Physician)	4267
O'Neal (Physician)	2012.024
Odd Fellows	4395
Odd Fellows (IOOF)	6694
Odd Fellows Club (Gettysburg)	2013.018
Odd Fellows Ladies Auxiliary	2001.088
Oral Histories	8013
Orrtanna Electric Company	6885
Over the Teacups Club	2008.022
Patriotic Order Sons of America (POSA)	3768
Pennsylvani Monument Names List	2017.002
Pfeffer (Brickmaker)	2880
Plaza Restaurant	4807

Plaza Restaurant	8565
PNC Bank	2014.046
Prayer Books	2012.032
Reaser Furniture Company	8535
Reaser Furniture Company	8821
Reaser Furniture Company	8543
Rock Top Club	2015.022
Roosevelt, Franklin	4083
Rotary Club	2017.007
Rotary Club	2017.019
Rotary Club of Gettysburg	2001.038
School Books	8309
Sell (Accounts)	8897
Skelly (Accounts)	2014.054
Sons of Union Veterans	4807
Sons of Union Veterans (SUV)	2008.059
Sons of Union Veterans (SUV)	2014.035
Soroptimist Club	2016.047
St. Francis Xavier Church	2013.064
St. Mark's Church	3867
St. Mark's Church	5861
Straban Grange	4099
Straban Township	3979
Straban Township	2003.174
Tawney (Blacksmith)	7780
Times and News Publishing Company	2016.014
UNICEF	7872
Union Signal Magazine	7238
United Service Organizations (USO)	740
United States Bicentennial Celebration	8662
United States Department of Agriculture	5750
Unknown (Miller's Accounts)	5460
Waner (Accounts)	2014.054
Washington, George	1189
WGET/WGTY Radio Collection	2019.022

2019.020.
2926
5520
5897
6327
6697
7930
8326
4047
7305
5168
5525